

**CITY OF FOLEY PUBLIC WORKS ELECTRICAL CONDUITS SITE
PACKAGE**

RFI 1 Site Electrical Conduits

The following represents the bidder's schedule of contract unit prices for this proposal (bidder to complete below):		Date Prepared 12-21-2023			
Line #	DESCRIPTION -SITE ELECTRICAL CONDUIT LAYOUT PER SHEET ES101	QUANTITY AND UNIT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
		QUANTITY	UNIT		
1					
2	1" CONDUIT 30" DEEP	2745	LF	8.00	\$ 21,960.00
3	2" CONDUIT 30" DEEP	780	LF	10.00	\$ 7,800.00
4	4" CONDUIT 48" DEEP	940.00	LF	17.00	\$ 15,980.00
5	1" 90 SWEEP 30" DEEP	39	EA	100.00	\$ 3,900.00
6	2" 90 SWEEP 30" DEEP	10	EA	135.00	\$ 1,350.00
7	3" 90 SWEEP 48" DEEP	31.0000	EA	175.00	\$ 5,425.00
8	4" 90 SWEEP 48" DEEP	16.0000	EA	210.00	\$ 3,360.00
9	8" DIRECTIONAL BORE (POPLAR)	50.0000	LF	140.00	\$ 7,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS					
20	ENGINEERING CONTROL	1	LS	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
21	CONTINGECY 2" BORE FROM POLICE STATION TO PUBLIC WORKS BLDG INCLUDING 1 HANDHOLE	2100	LF	18.50	\$ 38,850.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT FOR ELECTRICAL SITE PACKAGE- PUBLIC WORKS COMPLEX					\$ 108,125.00